Swedish organisation number



Official organisation name in Swedish

Document SWAMID Federation Membership Agreement

Version V3.0 Last modified 2021-02-16

Pages 1 Status Final

License Creative Commons BY-SA 3.0

SWAMID Federation Membership Agreement

This agreement is used to register an organisation as a member of the Swedish Academic Identity (SWAMID) Federation. The agreement must be signed by a person that is authorized to legally represent the organisation ("firmatecknare"). The SWAMID Federation is governed by the SWAMID Federation Policy. By signing the agreement, the signatory agrees to be bound by the SWAMID Federation Policy in all its parts.

The SWAMID Federation Policy is available at: https://www.swamid.se/policy

Address	
Signature: I hereby certify that the information above is correct and that the organisation I represent agree to act in accordance with the SWAMID Federation Policy in all its parts.	
Signature	Date
Full name	Title
URL or other reference to documentation showing that the signing person car	n legally hind the organisation
or to or serior to describe the describent of the original person such regular blind the organisation	

Send the completed form to: Sunet

Tulegatan 11 2tr 113 53 Stockholm

Send a copy of the completed agreement together with the Identity Management Practice Statement (IMPS) of the organisation to operations@swamid.se.